
Coordinates for SLAC Amity Collaboration
Name Org Role Email Skype  

Dr Les Cottrell SLAC PI for PingER cottrell@slac.stanford.edu rlacottrell  

Dr Yee Ting Li SLAC Leader innovation team ytl@slac.stanford.edu    

Mayank Malik SLAC IoT leader mmalik@slac.stanford.edu    

Prof. Bebo White SLAC Android PingER MA bebo@slac.stanford.edu Bebo White  

Jacek Becla SLAC Big Data leader becla@slac.stanford.edu    

Vaikunth Thukral SLAC Big Data vaikunth@slac.stanford.edu    

Prof. (Dr.) Abhay Bansal Amity   abansal1@amity.edu dr.abhaybansal  

Dr A. Sai Sabitha Amity Team leader assabitha@amity.edu    

Anwesha Mal Amity BTech student      

Aditya Pan Amity BTech student      

Jahin Mujumbar Amity BTech student jahin07@gmail.com    
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